
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
ADMINISTRATION OF U.T. OF DAMAN & DIU,

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT,

WORKS DIVISION NO. I,
MOTI DAMAN.

TENDER NOTICE NO . 72/2015-2016.

The Executive Engineer , P.W.D., Works Div.-I, Daman invites , on behalf of the President of India , the sealed
item rates Tenders from the Specialist/consultants/Approved Registered Contractors of C.P.W.D., State
P.W.D.'s or MES, railways , and also, with the Service Tax Department and VAT Department of U.T. of
Daman & Diu for the followin works.
Sr. /
N.LT

NAME OF WORK
AND LOCATION

ESTIMATED
COST

EARNEST
MONE

TIME LAST DATE AND TIME AND DATE

NO.
Y ALLOWED TIME OF RECEIP OF RECEIPT &

OF APPLICATION OPENING OF
ISSUE OF TENDE R TENDER
DOCUMENTS AND

ITS COST
1 Supply & installation of TV, Music System 30/12/2015 01/01/2016

& Fridge at Govt . House , Moti Daman . Up to 4 .00 P.M . Up to 3.OOP.M.
(E-46442 ) 31/12/2015 01/01/2016

30 Up to 4.00 P.M . At 4.00 P.M.
x.1,71,800/- '.3,436/- Days 2.500/-

The experience certificate of last three years or list of works in hand / carried out by the Firm / Registered contractor will have to produced by
the contractor duly certified by competent authorities who is applying for the tender form.

Earnest money should be deposited along with application seeking issue of tender document in Deposit at call receipt of a schedule bank/fixed
deposit receipt of schedule bank (Single FDR shall be accepted only if it is valid for six months 180 Days or more after the last date of receipt of
tender) issued in favour of Executive Engineer, P.W.D.,W.D.-I, Daman.

This Tender Notice may also be seen at web-site - daman.nic.in
Right to issue, accept or reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons there of is reserved by the under signed.

(G.

No. PWD /DMN/AB/PC/ ^tQ 6'
c.c. to

I/c. EXECUTI
P.W.D., D

DAV)
ENGINEER,
MAN.

Dated :-28/12/2015.

The Hon'ble Administrator , U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat , Daman.
The Hon 'ble Member of Parliament , Daman & Diu.
The Development Commissioner , U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat , Daman.
The Finance Secretary , U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat , Daman.
The Law Secretary , U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat , Daman.
The Superintending Engineer , PWD, U.T. of Daman & Diu (5 Copies ), Fort area, Moti Daman.
The Collectors , Daman & Diu , Daman.
The Director of Accounts , Daman.
The President , D.M.C., Daman.
The President , District Panchayat Administration , Daman & Diu, Moti Daman.
The District Informatics Officer, National Informatics Centre, Secretariat , Daman for Publication on Web site.

Copy to:-
I. The Executive Engineer, PWD, Diu.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.

7.

The Executive Engineer, PWD, Div. No.I/IUIII, Silvassa.
The Chief Officer, D.M.C., Daman.
The Assistant Surveyor of Works.

The Divisional Accountant, Head Clerk, Store Keeper in Division Office.
The Assistant Engineer, Sub Division No.I/II/&IV, Daman, with a direction to prepare and submit to this office latest by
31/12/2015, a sealed cover containing the reasonable cost and current G.S.K. Rates of year 2014-15, statements based on prevailing
rates, duly supported by authentic quotations, of materials, manpower's, machinery etc., as may be required for the items of
Schedule `A' in respect of works, under this notice, pertaining to their Sub-Division. Also, submit the 6 Nos. of drawings in respect
of each work, separately, for inclusion in N.I.T's to be issued to the prospective Tenderers.
Notice Board.



3W47 art,
Fu A ar ur LTa i^ff 9srr•7ia,
zhj4qjCq .h

RIZF fvr f^aTrar,
f A&1T7r

JI1 t Z,d yr - 34^ :z2-.

flfi i '#.72/2015-2016
qri 3if cir, ) fl`rur f4Rw, fir TUT - t, i;aivr, a mTc t Ti m ' 3ih' # u Rtw fir f TPT,

U U 4 i fir f r d r a AT #r u '2r Z7M V ; a t t 4' f irar t f 1 / gZTjf2 crT / 3i d

r t i fir Wzff l t 35iFTt Vi a ' i^t a r c ` s 1 1 C 3iT ci WTc^ 9

iJT1 f PT ydiit^ 3I cl d Tqw ^ft 31 Ica 31T wf^f / i Alf c VM7
L^d.31T. ART r ^T AR^i

fa tra

1 Supply & installation of TV, Music System 30/12/2015 01/01/2016
& Fridge at Govt. House, Moti Daman. Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
(E-46442) 31/12/2015 01/01/2016

30 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
T.1,71,800/- '.3,436/- Days f.500/-

Z' f l1 i www.daman .nic.in ERr C qT ta^ ;3jT c t I

ft FT ZF^t ZhTM QCIIZY f-fr -ZIT Ugft f A zh1 ;5il# Ti 7T +T 3if +Tt 3i Tr
qm I

^^l r o- -6cs-
( tom'. mod)

r Tr^r c 3if cTf,

ftwri-cF:28 /12/2015.

I


	page 1
	page 2

